Supplier Payments, where a specific chargeis £250 or greater.
Period 1-Nov-23 to 30-Nov-23

Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council 11KBW LIMITED 8441813 21-11-2023 Law and Corporate Governance Lega 120001 194000 Legal Advice - Externa 1,300.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426855 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,657.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426919 03-11-2023 gﬁucri(l:?&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,205.49 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426854 03-11-2023 g:i?::ri(l)%School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,972.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426850 03-11-2023 g?}?ﬂif?&hool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 5,833.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426937 03-11-2023 Egi)gi(l:é&hool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,124.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426877 03-11-2023 g?}?ﬁf?&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,045.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426875 03-11-2023 Egiej?ll::ri(l:éSchool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,454.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426898 03-11-2023 g?}?lli:ri(l:éSchool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,582.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426920 03-11-2023 E:J?::rifé&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,259.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426941 03-11-2023 gilcr)ll::ri(l:?School QOrganisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,562.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426899 03-11-2023 Egi(r)]li:rifé&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,566.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426852 03-11-2023 Egicr)llj:ri(l:éSchool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,139.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426921 03-11-2023 Egﬁgifé&hool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,666.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426940 03-11-2023 Eﬁlcj:rifé&hool QOrganisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,253.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426939 03-11-2023 ggi.:::rifé&hool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,079.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426878 03-11-2023 Eﬁizﬁ&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,827.01 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426880 08-11-2023 Eﬁl::rifé&hool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,679.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426897 08-11-2023 ggi?gifé&hool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,273.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8361518 16-11-2023 gij(r)gi(lzé&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,972.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8361605 16-11-2023 gce)i?llérifé&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 75.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8361605 16-11-2023 giﬁérif?&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,482.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002967815804 16-11-2023 EgﬁllérilcéSchool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel -75.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 300002967815804 16-11-2023 giﬁ?ﬁf?&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel -248.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426851 16-11-2023 Egﬁllé:rilcéSchool Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,727.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426876 29-11-2023 CRlﬁucrif?School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 861.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 24X7 LIMITED 8426876 29-11-2023 Eﬁlgilcé&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 791.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council 3D TAXIS 300002963335488 08-11-2023 ggﬁ?ﬁf?&hool Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,328.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A & JKEITHLTD 300002964122104 02-11-2023 $$;Uéﬁ Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 4,886.39 | Asset

Northumberland County Council A & JKEITHLTD 300002964122107 02-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 5,136.29 | Asset

Northumberland County Council A & JKEITHLTD 300002965256670 13-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 5,716.39 | Asset

Northumberland County Council A & JKEITHLTD 300002969682739 22-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 4,096.39 | Asset

Northumberland County Council A & JKEITHLTD 8464031 22-11-2023 Tota Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 680.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council A & JKEITHLTD 300002970993042 28-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 4,096.39 | Asset

Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420700 06-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,800.00 | Expense

Resources




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420632 06-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 5,580.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420675 06-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 5,500.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420658 06-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,731.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420723 06-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,173.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420725 06-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,135.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420719 07-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 4,200.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420724 08-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,325.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A JEWITTSAND SONSLIMITED 8420726 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,762.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421784 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,800.00 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421929 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,570.60 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421930 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,129.20 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421785 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,742.40 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421828 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,983.00 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421864 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,500.00 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421829 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,200.00 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421899 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,000.00 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A A TAXISAND PRIVATE HIRE OF 8421863 10-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,100.00 | Expense
NORTHUMBERLAND Resources
Northumberland County Council A AND K GORHAM LIMITED 8429198 06-11-2023 Asset Management Accommodation Moves 128019 113000 Rents and L eases 1,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND K GORHAM LIMITED 8421089 06-11-2023 Asset Management Accommodation Moves 128019 113000 Rents and L eases 1,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A AND K GORHAM LIMITED 300002949740882 29-11-2023 Asset Management Accommodation Moves 128019 113000 Rents and L eases 1,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A PAND D CONSULTANCY 300002963230450 15-11-2023 Stronger Communities Complaints 129003 144025 Professional Services 536.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A PAND D CONSULTANCY 300002962452417 15-11-2023 Stronger Communities Complaints 129003 144025 Professional Services 481.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A SCUDAMORE 300002964573109 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,478.80 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 8371494 01-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,755.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8371492 01-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,130.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8371493 03-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 367.75 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 300002958444434 03-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 467.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8384991 08-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 3,950.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8385058 08-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 3,095.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 8385055 08-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 445.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 8411016 15-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 3,700.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8411015 16-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 3,567.50 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8410986 16-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 445.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 8409999 22-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 3,210.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8421088 22-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 2,945.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKS LIMITED 8429302 29-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 2,975.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 8429308 29-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 445.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A W WILSON GROUNDWORKSLIMITED 8428486 29-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 4,587.50 | Asset
Northumberland County Council A1BOUNCE 300002967226665 14-11-2023 Northumberland Communities Community Hubs 306636 144025 Professional Services 878.00 | Expense
Together
Northumberland County Council A1l CABS (BERWICK) 8421136 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,097.80 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 8421109 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,960.20 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A1l CABS (BERWICK) 8421110 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 320.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 8421187 03-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources Inclusion 017009 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,600.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A1 CABS (BERWICK) 8421161 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3,400.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council A1PRIVATE HIRE 8422167 03-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources Inclusion 017009 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,728.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council A2B TAXISHEXHAM 8421860 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,697.20 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Resources
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALSLIMITED 8430752 24-11-2023 Total Cost Centre HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170 Stock in Hand 408.32 | Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALSLIMITED 8430753 24-11-2023 Total Cost Centre HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170 Stock in Hand 278.40 | Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALSLIMITED 8430753 24-11-2023 Total Cost Centre HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170 Stock in Hand 90.00 | Asset
Northumberland County Council AAA CHEMICALSLIMITED 8430753 24-11-2023 Total Cost Centre HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500170 Stock in Hand 40.92 | Asset
Northumberland County Council ABACUSTRAVEL 8420366 03-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,600.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 8437202 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167007 Residential Care 22,759.64 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 8437202 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167007 Residential Care 2,932.68 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 8477206 22-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167007 Residential Care 1,466.34 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8374964 10-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Occupational Therapy - Care Management 306345 140012 Health & Safety 2,052.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8374964 10-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Occupational Therapy - Care Management 306345 144002 Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 295.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8374964 10-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Occupational Therapy - Care Management 306345 144002 Educational Learning Resources ( Not ICT equipment) 600.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8413959 22-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Occupational Therapy - Care Management 306345 140000 Equipment 590.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8413959 22-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Occupational Therapy - Care Management 306345 140000 Equipment 295.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8413959 22-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Occupational Therapy - Care Management 306345 140000 Equipment 566.66 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8417805 24-11-2023 Children, Y oung People and First Contact 016033 140005 Equipment Rental 295.00 | Expense
Families
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8417805 24-11-2023 Children, Y oung People and First Contact 016033 140005 Equipment Rental 590.00 | Expense
Families
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8417805 24-11-2023 Children, Y oung People and First Contact 016033 140005 Equipment Rental 566.66 | Expense
Families
Northumberland County Council ABILITY SMART LTD 8417805 24-11-2023 Children, Y oung People and First Contact 016033 140005 Equipment Rental 415.00 | Expense
Families
Northumberland County Council ABS BUSINESS SUPPLIES 8483659 24-11-2023 Fire and Rescue Fire Support Services 030200 143000 Printing & Stationery 267.39 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 8361299 02-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002 Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,745.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 8361299 02-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002 Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 268.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 8376925 10-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002 Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 1,745.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 8386215 16-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC JEL S Equipment 306422 140002 Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 2,204.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACCORA LIMITED 8421786 30-11-2023 Adults Social Care OT, Equipment Joint Equipment Loan Service (Jels) 300222 140002 Specialist Equipment for Service Provision 2,382.00 | Expense
and Adaptations
Northumberland County Council ACORN TO OAK EDUCATION LIMITED 8420548 01-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources SEN Other 014017 144025 Professional Services 12,520.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN TO OAK EDUCATION LIMITED 8420548 01-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources SEN Other 014017 144025 Professional Services -12,520.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN TO OAK EDUCATION LIMITED 8420548 01-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources SEN Other 014017 167011 Direct Payments 12,520.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACORN TO OAK EDUCATION LIMITED 8431275 30-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources SEN Other 014017 167011 Direct Payments 21,052.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8409311 09-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017 Consumable Materials 1,010.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8409312 09-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017 Consumable Materials 2,989.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8409313 09-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017 Consumable Materials 4,966.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8409310 09-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017 Consumable Materials 1,101.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434693 13-11-2023 Northumberland Family Services, Family Hub North 009311 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 293.00 | Expense
Adolescent Services and Disabled
Children Services
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434694 13-11-2023 Northumberland Family Services, Family Hub West 009312 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 263.00 | Expense
Adolescent Services and Disabled
Children Services
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434697 13-11-2023 Education, SEND and Skills Health Education Care 012031 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 420.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434698 13-11-2023 Children, Y oung People and Kyloe House 017010 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 760.00 | Expense
Families
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434704 13-11-2023 Asset Management Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 443.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434705 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 398.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434708 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 341.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434844 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 333.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434715 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 699.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434719 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 250.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434725 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 417.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434729 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,640.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434730 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 560.00 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434733 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 600.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434736 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 736.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434737 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,413.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434738 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,163.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434739 13-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance Active Northumberland Statutory Maintenance SLA 128054 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 666.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434741 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Property SLA Charges - Ashington High School 128063 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 926.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434743 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Property SLA Recharges - Hexham Priory Academy 128071 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 450.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434744 13-11-2023 R&M School SLA Services Property SLA Charges - Highfield Middle Academy 128074 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 370.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434752 13-11-2023 Community Services Swan centre 249510 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,457.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434760 13-11-2023 FM - Running Costs The Maltings 294964 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 410.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434761 13-11-2023 FM - Running Costs County Hall Running Costs 295060 110001 Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 763.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434764 13-11-2023 FM - Running Costs Lionheart Depot 295094 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 370.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434766 13-11-2023 FM - Running Costs Alnwick Playhouse 295096 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 350.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 8434768 13-11-2023 FM - Running Costs Ponteland Schools and Leisure - Running Costs 295099 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 5,110.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION BUILDING AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002963305128 23-11-2023 Housing and Planning Home for Ukraine Scheme 246181 110003 Repair and Maintenance 1,212.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION BUILDING AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8441950 23-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 2,379.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION BUILDING AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8480167 24-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 2,673.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION BUILDING AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8441418 29-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 1,990.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION ENVIRO MAINTENANCE 8409337 03-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 582.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION ENVIRO MAINTENANCE 8413517 10-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,826.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION ENVIRO MAINTENANCE 8422700 10-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 890.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION ENVIRO MAINTENANCE 8441421 16-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 349.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION ENVIRO MAINTENANCE 8393934 17-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,258.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICESLIMITED 300002964873004 29-11-2023 Northumberland Family Services, FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012 Block Contracts 62,250.00 | Expense
Adolescent Services and Disabled
Children Services
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8422697 02-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,473.93 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8422698 02-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 2,668.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8429492 07-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,826.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8429496 07-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 2,962.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8430828 09-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,886.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8430830 09-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,240.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8430809 09-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,598.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8430810 09-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,439.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8441407 16-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 875.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 300002962845331 23-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Druridge 203230 119000 Grounds Maintenance 251.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8480166 24-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 281.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8480281 24-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 2,985.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8529221 30-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,876.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8529222 30-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 2,084.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8529223 30-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 1,741.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 8529264 30-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Housing Maintenance 550130 144025 Professional Services 3,977.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 8428018 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 16,800.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE ASSISTANCE 8479243 23-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 16,800.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8425612 02-11-2023 Community Services Ability to Play 249173 113001 Casual hire of facilities -288.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002964682347 03-11-2023 Stronger Communities AN Management Fee 249080 166002 L eisure Management 490,095.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 300002964682189 03-11-2023 Northumberland Communities Community Programmes 306639 144025 Professional Services 360.66 | Expense
Together
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8418260 03-11-2023 Community Services Ability to Play 249173 113001 Casual hire of facilities 288.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8421160 03-11-2023 Community Services Ability to Play 249173 113001 Casual hire of facilities 288.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8434994 15-11-2023 Community Services Ability to Play 249173 113001 Casual hire of facilities 648.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8439023 15-11-2023 Community Services Newbiggin & Seaton Valley 249170 113001 Casual hire of facilities 392.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8439023 15-11-2023 Community Services Active Through Football 249175 113001 Casual hire of facilities 224.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 8439023 15-11-2023 Community Services Active Through Football 249175 113001 Casual hire of facilities 110.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAM SOPER 8431303 27-11-2023 School Improvement Music Partnership North - Northumberland 010195 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 315.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8421790 01-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 181000 Client Transport 540.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8422486 02-11-2023 In-House Provider Services Tynesdale Horticultural Skills Unit 300056 133000 Public Transport Fares 2,730.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8422415 02-11-2023 In-House Provider Services Tynesdale Horticultural Skills Unit 300056 133000 Public Transport Fares 2,860.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8429320 06-11-2023 Infrastructure Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 1,082.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8429208 06-11-2023 Infrastructure Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 460.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8429262 06-11-2023 Infrastructure Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 368.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8429326 06-11-2023 Infrastructure Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 520.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8429293 06-11-2023 Infrastructure Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 720.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADAPT NORTH EAST 8343636 23-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Local Healthwatch 303053 167012 Block Contracts 50,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council ADMIRE TAXIS 300002964469150 02-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,000.00 | Expense
Resources
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 8442639 20-11-2023 Total Cost Centre Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 1,976.96 | Asset
Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 8449068 20-11-2023 Community Services BVAL 249910 110001 Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 441.54 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 8535011 30-11-2023 Repairs and Statutory Maintenance NCC Property Maintenance 128151 140017 Consumable Materials 786.22 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADULT SOCIAL WORK PARTNERSHIPS 8477248 23-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167002 Other Independent Care 3,430.65 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD | 8421928 01-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Capital Works - Kitchens 550140 119999 Internal Premises Recharges In/ Out 933.33 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD | 8422162 01-11-2023 Housing Revenue Account Estates Management 550031 151008 Storage of Goods 356.25 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND (COMMERCIAL) LTD | 8422807 02-11-2023 Asset Management Accommodation Moves 128019 113000 Rents and L eases 949.58 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND HOUSING LIMITED 300002964246903 03-11-2023 Northumberland Family Services, Accommaodation and Support Service 011056 113000 Rents and Leases 423.71 | Expense
Adolescent Services and Disabled
Children Services

Northumberland County Council ADVANCE NORTHUMBERLAND HOUSING LIMITED 8403916 17-11-2023 Northumberland Family Services, FACT Teams Disability 015006 151000 Other Supplies and Services Expenditure 1,250.00 | Expense
Adolescent Services and Disabled
Children Services

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED GROUP SERVICES LIMITED 8429336 06-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 345.00 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431527 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,720.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431534 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,384.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431466 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,514.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431516 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,342.40 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431535 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,743.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431530 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,160.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431496 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,794.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431536 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,438.40 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431472 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,315.20 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431517 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,960.80 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431518 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,868.84 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431467 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,349.35 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431497 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,732.42 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431471 09-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources Inclusion 017009 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,000.00 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431521 09-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources Inclusion 017009 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,000.00 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431539 09-11-2023 School Organisation and Resources Inclusion 017009 136000 Pupils - Travel 280.00 | Expense

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431498 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,455.99 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431529 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,721.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431499 09-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,040.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431470 15-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,501.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431537 16-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,280.00 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431468 16-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2,251.50 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council ADVANCED TAXIS 8431469 16-11-2023 Council - School Organisation and Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,735.20 | Expense
Resources

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8429761 07-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Blyth Workshop 205210 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 16.75 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8429761 07-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Blyth Workshop 205210 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 778.33 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8435690 13-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001 V ehicle Repairs and maintenance 48.82 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8435690 13-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 16.75 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8435690 13-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Stakeford Workshop 205220 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 995.16 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8441898 20-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Blyth Workshop 205210 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 507.01 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AEBI SCHMIDT UK LIMITED 8441898 20-11-2023 Neighbourhood Services Blyth Workshop 205210 130001 V ehicle Repairs and maintenance 16.75 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AECOM LTD 8435565 17-11-2023 Highways and Transport Design 202150 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 9,147.32 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AFFINITY SUPPORTING PEOPLE LTD 8435215 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 3,083.43 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AFFINITY WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 8434454 13-11-2023 Children, Y oung People and Kyloe House School 017011 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 628.08 | Expense
Families

Northumberland County Council AG AND P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 8413574 22-11-2023 Housing and Planning Strategic & Urban Development Management 240010 144025 Professional Services 497.00 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AG AND P JACKSON (CHARTERED SURVEYOR) 8422218 29-11-2023 Housing and Planning Strategic & Urban Devel opment Management 240010 144025 Professional Services 497.00 | Expense

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8420948 01-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8420948 01-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8420948 01-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 235.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8420948 01-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 352.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 65.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,285.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 341.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 276.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426958 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 70.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 230.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 570.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 361.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 373.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 115.49 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 124.87 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 238.54 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 393.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 273.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 495.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 312.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 327.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 271.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 32.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 304.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 222.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 187.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 271.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 262.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 65.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 170.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 536.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 372.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 102.89 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 63.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 109.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 293.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.83 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 160.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 423.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,274.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 401.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 415.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 224.01 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 398.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 86.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 236.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 127.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 315.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 235.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 200.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 180.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 67.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 269.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 422.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 20.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 352.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 277.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 283.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 387.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 173.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 797.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 67.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 94.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 47.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 259.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 382.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,218.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 118.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 363.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 235.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 117.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 446.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 378.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 63.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 33.72 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 74.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 85.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 259.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 101.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 556.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 236.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 731.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 316.72 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 374.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 260.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 451.31 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,154.68 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 321.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 822.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 148.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 586.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 187.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 317.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 205.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 94.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 372.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 176.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 822.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 198.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 346.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 802.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 63.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 85.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 123.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 176.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 387.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 69.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 377.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 141.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 175.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 149.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 257.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 695.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 175.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 239.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 33.72 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 228.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 16.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 58.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 133.11 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 298.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 304.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 158.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 198.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 257.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 40.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 362.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 307.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 626.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 508.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 205.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 335.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 99.39 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 281.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 262.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 731.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 472.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 70.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 94.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 341.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 241.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 47.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 143.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 129.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 205.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 129.69 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 524.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 212.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 201.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 147.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 335.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 379.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 187.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 148.82 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 552.76 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 456.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 262.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 318.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 127.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 43.94 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 85.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 47.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 4252 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 153.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 175.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 212.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 232.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,092.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 873.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 731.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 795.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 478.94 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 283.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 626.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426960 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 94.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 250.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 916.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 111.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 196.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 315.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 286.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 160.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 71.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 218.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 213.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 38.43 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 74.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 292.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 381.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 549.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 237.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 174.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 532.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 393.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 40.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 198.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 471.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 842.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 431.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.66 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 213.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 242.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 173.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 68.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 243.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 30.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 166.95 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 178.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 134.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 316.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 263.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 134.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 508.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 173.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 119.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24745 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 510.51 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 381.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 202.07 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 230.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 763.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 586.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 145.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 65.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 362.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 252.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 47.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 147.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 920.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 134.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 990.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 115.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 230.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 500.35 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 806.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 19.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,150.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 224.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 230.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 354.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 76.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 243.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 480.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 320.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 19.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 196.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 379.69 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 22.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 202.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 54.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 431.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 678.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 160.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 303.94 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 101.07 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 114.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 763.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 354.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 538.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 248.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 364.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 79.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 131.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 126.51 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 286.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 71.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 345.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 24.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 368.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 458.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,366.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,247.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 318.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,073.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2,026.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 286.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 729.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 213.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8426959 03-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 198.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 65.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,285.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 341.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 276.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435151 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 70.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 230.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 570.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 361.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 340.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 115.49 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 124.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 238.54 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 393.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 273.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 495.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 312.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 327.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 271.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 32.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 304.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 175.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 187.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 149.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 271.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 267.87 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 65.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 170.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 536.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 372.64 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 102.89 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 63.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 109.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 293.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.83 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 160.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 423.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 401.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 415.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 224.01 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 398.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 86.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 236.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 127.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 315.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 235.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 200.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 180.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 67.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 401.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 269.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 422.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 62.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 352.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 277.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 283.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 387.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 173.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 797.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 94.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 117.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 264.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 382.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,218.39 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 118.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 374.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 117.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 446.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 79.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 378.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 69.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 63.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 55.69 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 74.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 85.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 259.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 101.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 556.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 236.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 731.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 293.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 352.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 260.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 451.31 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,154.68 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 321.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 822.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 586.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 235.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 187.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 266.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 317.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 205.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 94.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 384.43 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 176.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 822.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 198.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 346.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 802.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 85.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 123.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 176.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 387.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 69.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 377.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 141.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.98 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 138.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 257.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 695.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 239.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 33.72 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 228.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 16.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 58.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 133.11 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 298.29 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 304.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 158.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 198.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 257.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 40.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 362.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 269.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 632.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 508.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 205.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 335.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 99.39 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 281.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 262.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 731.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 472.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 70.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 94.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 294.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 288.19 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 47.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 143.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 129.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 205.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 23.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 11.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 153.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 165.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 16.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 524.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 212.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 201.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 147.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 335.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 379.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 187.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 148.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 488.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 456.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 262.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 318.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 127.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 43.94 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 85.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 47.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 42.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 153.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 175.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 212.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 232.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,092.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 873.74 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 924.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 795.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 283.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 632.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435153 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 16.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 250.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 916.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 111.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 196.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 315.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 286.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 160.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 218.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 213.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 38.43 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 99.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 292.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 381.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 549.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 237.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 174.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 445.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 393.10 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 40.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 198.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 471.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 842.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 431.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.66 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 213.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 269.73 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 173.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 68.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 202.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 30.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 178.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 27.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 134.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 364.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 263.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 134.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 508.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 173.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 119.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 40.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 510.51 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 381.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 202.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 230.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 763.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 586.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 145.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 65.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 362.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 293.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 47.70 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 52.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 330.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 920.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 148.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 990.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 115.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 421.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 494.76 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 806.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 19.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,126.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 230.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 230.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 381.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 76.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 243.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 480.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 320.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 19.23 | Expense
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Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 196.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 379.69 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 22.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 202.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 431.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 678.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 160.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 303.94 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 101.07 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 114.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 763.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 190.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 538.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 248.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 325.57 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 79.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 131.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 174.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 95.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 238.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 345.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Learning Disability Services 306419 167008 Homecare 13.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 368.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 458.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,366.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1,247.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 318.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2,030.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 286.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 729.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 213.15 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 173.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8435152 10-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 38.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167009 Day Care 320.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167009 Day Care 320.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167009 Day Care 240.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167009 Day Care 324.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 320.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 209.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 484.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 320.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 324.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 498.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 480.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 84.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 160.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 644.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8437359 14-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167009 Day Care 89.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 65.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,285.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 341.91 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 276.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441696 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 70.74 | Expense




Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 230.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 570.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 361.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 373.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 115.49 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 124.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 238.54 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 393.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 273.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 495.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 312.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 327.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 271.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 32.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 304.41 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 75.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 24759 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 187.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 149.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 271.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 106.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 262.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 4252 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 65.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 170.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 536.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 269.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 I ntegrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 50.58 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 372.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 35.37 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 102.89 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 63.78 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 109.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Mental Health Services 306417 167008 Homecare 283.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 238.83 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 92.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 365.61 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 160.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 423.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 21.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 1,274.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 401.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 318.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 415.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 224.01 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 398.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 82.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 247.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 86.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 236.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 127.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 315.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 8441698 17-11-2023 Integrated Commissioning Other Care and Support Services 306418 167008 Homecare 235.80 | Expense